Laramie County AP Checks 092024

Name

ABEK Cleaning L
Adamson Police
Alexander, Brad
Amazon Capital
Artistic Auto G
AT & T Mobility
Black Hills Ene
BMO / Finance
BMO / Sheriff
Casper Star-Tri
CEW Enterprises
Domonkos & Thor
Dooley Qil inc
E-470 Express T
Eastern Lar Cnt
ETG Fire, Inc
Express Service
Fat Boy's Tire
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
High West Energ
Home Depot Cred
Indoff Incorpor
Ken Garff Cheye
Keslar, Allison
Lar Cnty Fire 3
Lar Cnty Fire 5
Lar Cnty Fire A
LCCC - Faciliti
LuckyDog Recrea
Montgomery Broa
Motorola Soluti
Napa Genuine Pa
Office Depot -
Paige Company C
Portz, Mikayla
Presidio Networ
Sam's Club

St of Wy Enterp
Steamboat Law,
Steiner, Fourni
Stericycle Inc
Storch, Evan
Sunbelt Rentals
Super Signs

Amount
8,500.00
145.11
144.37
425.03
867.00
177.15
589.31
20,778.62
23,015.39
740.00
39,173.78
1,130.00
40,938.07
28.00
546.00
131,386.50
12,469.79
199.00
352.96
160.97
931.63
29.20
2,500.00
225,796.00
73.71
11,296.48
22,734.92
120,564.55
945.21
19,110.00
644.00
823.38
78.56
104.24
1,940.00
45.96
4,711.23
79.92
544.88
280.00
865.00
286.10
434.50
899.36
270.00



The Cheyenne Cu
The Lock Shop o
The Master's To
The Range/Brahm
The Rustic Plat
Thomas Y Picket
Trane US Inc
Trudeau, Rachel
Tyler Technolog
WARM
WorldPoint ECC,
Wyo Assoc of Fa
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Tribune Eag
5-OH Towing & R
Absolute Soluti
AFT

ALSCO

Amazon Capital
AT & T Mobility
Automotive Repa
Ayres Associate
Benzel Pest Con
Black Hills Ene
Black Hills Ene
Boot Barn Inc
Breeze Thru Car
Brown Company
Buddi US LLC
Capital Lumber
Capital One Tra
Capitol Communi
Capitol Counsel
Centurylink
Centurylink
Charter Communi
Chey/Lar Econ J
Cintas

City of Cheyenn
Civil Air Patro
CliftonLarsonAl
Crazy Lady Desi
Culligan of Che
D's 4 Wheel Dri
DBC Irrigation
DBL Enterprise,
DirectTV

207.51
2,935.00
27,353.30
750.00
400.00
9,500.00
83,882.35
67.67
810.00
1,964.00
49.94
500.00
2,302.71
385.00
100.00
7,605.00
550.00
269.30
3,230.59
25,341.37
4,311.13
245.11
308.00
21,556.70
22,863.92
1,028.93
180.00
2,708.10
21.00
589.44
896.48
58,242.13
1,320.00
706.32
304.32
148.30
16,666.66
186.85
15,958.76
205.00
18,375.00
614.00
99.50
138.00
43.00
365.00
128.99



Dooley Qil Inc
Eastern Lar Cnt
Election System
Ellenbecker Oil
Employee On-Boa
Entenmann-Rovin
Ergometrics
Express Service
EZFacility
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Fiber Instrumen
First Arriving
Galls, LLC

Glass Masters
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Guardian Allian
Hurricane Elect
IDI

Indoff Incorpor
Iprint Technolo
Johnson, Samuel
K's Trailer Par
Kelly Groeneweg
Ken Garff Cheye
Keslar, Allison
Kim Turner, LLC
KW Therapy, LLC
L.N. Curtis & S
Language Line S
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Fire 1
Lar Cnty Fire 1
Lar Cnty Fire 3
Lar Cnty Fire 4
Lar Cnty Fire 5
Lar Cnty Fire A
Lar Cnty Senior
LCCC Business T
Lemke & Associa
LexisNexis RELX
LINX Multimedia
Lowe's

Martinez, Georg
MedPro Waste Di
MedTrust, LLC

822.50
100.00
5,475.00
16,521.81
1,375.00
871.40
25.00
8,942.44
6,275.00
427.04
6,234.47
940.86
2,772.00
319.19
1,741.00
1,235.58
534.20
1,154.00
800.00
140.00
2,346.13
12,231.50
434.50
1,161.66
1,200.00
283.73
138.12
999.00
195.00
81.43
316.56
129.00
3,395.00
2,337.00
1,405.50
789.00
8,682.95
12,196.75
5,178.73
450.00
920.00
536.00
524.70
180.14
88.50
131.62
323,665.99



Menards, Inc
Merissa Racine,
Merwin, Rebekah
Midwest Connect
Midwest Special
Motorola Soluti
Napa Genuine Pa
NEOGOV
Nextcare Wyomin
NGWN

Norco, Inc

Oasis Car Wash
Occupational Re
Office Depot -
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
Oracle America,
Paladin Technol
Peterbilt of Wy
Phoenix Supply,
Pine Bluffs Pos
Pine Bluffs Sin
Pink Geeks Bout
Power Motive Co
Precision Graph
Psychological D
Quality Electri
Range

RDO Equipment C
Recover Wyoming
Revelations Tra
RF Towers, LLC
Rky Mtn Assoc F
Rky Mtn Sand &
Roberts Signs &

S & J Signs Inc

S Cheyenne Wate
Sanchez, Diane
Scholl Industri
Schrader Funera
Sheet Metal Pro
Sherwin-William
SHI Internation
Shred Monster,

130.80
227.00
101.84
1541
3,463.85
623.50
4,517.89
11,450.00
1,465.00
255.00
1,616.69
187.30
2,526.00
251.99
114.42
40.00
50.00
145.41
75.00
692.57
5,659.63
286.12
912.28
1,267.50
3,871.06
32.00
132.69
50.90
425.00
31,512.06
7,729.01
642.96
600.00
220.00
125.00
1,375.00
3,340.00
59.00
148.80
644.49
250.58
661.95
1,500.00
485.00
62.57
248.92
460.00



Simon Contracto
Simpliverified,
Smith Psycholog
Southern Folger
St of Wy DCI-SO
Stericycle Inc
Strode Forensic
Sumables
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
Teasley, Heidi
Tennant Sales &
The Lock Shop o
Townsquare Medi
Trader's Publis
TransUnion Risk
Triple J Pumpin
TROPHY Creative
Tyler Technolog
Tyler, Rusty
U-Haul

United Rentals
US Postmaster
Veerkamp, Grace
Verizon Wireles
Visionary Broad
VRE Towers, LLC
WAC/Bearcom
WACO

Walker, Samuel
Welding & Machi
West Chem

Wex Bank

WG Dale Electri
Wiederspahn-Rad
Wilson, Heather
Wyo Health Fair
Wyo Machinery /
Wyo Machinery/P
Z Haus Kennels
21st Century Eq
ABEK Cleaning L
Absolute Soluti
Alco Fence Comp
Amazon Capital
Artistic Auto G
Automotive Repa

596,816.99
189.80
400.00
356.20
495.00
469.92

3,342.00
4,423.41
45,724.28
1,939.44
28.14
440.60
23.10
9,000.00
2,300.00
195.00
315.00
102.20
62,823.25
99.84
1,469.14
923.20
410.00
799.59
436.74
150.00
150.00
72,113.00
500.00
3.75
2,890.86
1,304.00
710.18
142.50
1,500.00
88.50
1,115.00
212.19
8,736.90
600.00
648.68
2,675.00
767.50
426,810.68
2,138.04
4,987.86
234.85



Bailey, Stock,
Barrett, Teecee
Batteries Plus
Benchmark Engin
Benzel Pest Con
Black Hills Ene
Bob Barker Comp
Breeze Thru Car
Campbell, Shain
Capital Lumber
Capitol Counsel
Centurylink -
Chancey Neal Du
Cheyenne Animal
Cheyenne Region
Cheyenne Winnel
City of Cheyenn
Core Legal, LLC
Culligan of Che
Domonkos & Thor
Dooley Qil Inc
E-470 Express T
Eastern Lar Cnt
Eberle, Kelly
Ellenbecker Oil
Fat Boy's Tire
Foundations Cou
Frontier Veteri
Golden West Ind
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Halladay Motors
Home Depot Cred
Indoff Incorpor
Intl Acad Emerg
Intl Code Counc
Iprint Technolo
Jared E Frakes

K's Trailer Par
Ken Garff Cheye
Kenneth Max Wes
Lar Cnty Recrea
Lar Cnty Senior
Lemke & Associa
Lenovo (United
Lowe's

Makor K9

962.50
3,675.21
479.98
1,364.00
440.00
669.35
130.94
20.00
60.97
191.75
660.00
1,948.86
2,396.63
49,583.34
37,209.19
278.04
9,205.29
369.00
131.00
630.00
3,144.41
4.60
164.80
30.45
212.76
88.00
3,333.33
560.00
803.44
2,212.20
198.16
3,850.18
495.28
289.61
120.00
1,912.72
7,181.75
2,867.52
37.16
122,915.00
2,830.20
34.90
3,281.08
3,720.00
1,127.53
305.46
2,093.00



MHC Kenworth -
Midwest Special
Motorola Soluti
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Nath, Sherrece
Neon One
Norco, Inc

Office Depot -
OMNI Institute
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
Paladin Technol
RAM Trucking, !
Range

Rky Mtn Pro

Rky Mtn Sand &
S & J Signs Inc
Sanchez, Bertun
Scholl Industri
Sherwin-William
SHI Internation
Specialized Pat
Steamboat Law,
Steiner, Fourni
Stephens, Jenni
Strode Forensic
Sumables
Summit Food Ser
The Lock Shop o
The Master's To
The Master's To
Thomson Reuters
Top Flight Main
Trader's Publis
Triple J Pumpin
Uding, Clair
University of T
Verizon Wireles
Visionary Broad
Walker, Nathani
Welding & Machi
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Dept of Tra
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Tribune Eag
Yes360Me

168.10
2,413.05
2,735.90

27.90
183.54
9.00
293.55
934.34
93.83
1,750.00
50.00
50.00
1,830.40

536.90

1,893.32

11,424.00
1,450.00
918.00
115.91
25.18

429,57

613.41
8,160.00
3,688.30

30.00
20.13
1,110.00
1,324.30
22,305.03
76.51

929.18
4,500.00
1,370.16

721.17

705.00
5,660.00
2,250.00

22,220.86

165.96

2,730.19
32.83
37.96

800.00
2,490.00
1,477.48

329.58
4,000.00



Ken Garff Cheye
Action Communic
Alcohol Monitor
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Automotive Repa
Benchmark Engin
Bennett, Molly
Best, Joseph
Bever, Kristin
Board of Public
Bob Barker Comp
Bobcat of the R
Buddi US LLC
Bush, James
Capital Busines
Capital Lumber
Capital One Tra
Capitol Communi
Capitol Counsel
CenturylLink
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
Chancey Neal Du
Charm-Tex, Inc
Check's Ice Co,
Cheyenne Region
Cheyenne Winnel
City of Cheyenn
Culligan of Che
D's 4 Wheel Dri
Dexter, Mark
Dooley Qil Inc
Doug's Towing,
Drug Testing Ce
Eastern Lar Cnt
Elite K-9 Inc
Elizondo, Erik
Envirotech Serv
Ergon Asphalt &
ETG Fire, Inc
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Fort Towing
Goertz, Owen
Grainger Parts

146,181.00
506.77
544.00
269.30

1,147.78
415.08
23,028.90
407.00
352.00
77.25
15,662.38
399.19
145.03
17.50
398.00
215.69
140.35
3,451.08
938.25
660.00
7,687.14
55.00
222.81
2,028.19
1,309.30
300.00
1,299.12
193.74
262.77
164.00
50.00
1,460.06
17,466.91
300.00
3,500.00
336.00
270.85
2,259.35
9,200.75
519.76
1,495.00
6,619.75
400.63
6,987.48
100.00
654.00
1,599.53



Grease Monkey
HDR Engineering
High West Energ
Indoff Incorpor

J & HTowing &
Jub Jub Inc

K's Trailer Par
Ken Garff Cheye
Knife River-Che
L.N. Curtis & S
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Treasu
Lar Cnty Treasu
Lar Cnty Weed &
LCCC Business T
Legal Aid of Wy
Lowe's

M & F Towing
Marsh, Paula F
Maxsell Corpora
Mayle, Jason
Midwest Connect
Midwest Special
Montez-Esc, Ros
Montgomery Broa
Napa Genuine Pa
Nelson, Stephan
NIJO

Norco, Inc

Office Depot -
ONE TIME (Finan
Phippin, Issac
Power Systems W
Psychological D
Quadient Financ
R & R Rest Stop
RDO Equipment C
Republic Servic
Roybal, Valerie
Sam's Club
Sargent Drillin
Scholl Industri
Simon Contracto
Specialty Couns
Springer, Jakob
Stephens, Jenni
Stericycle Inc

54.38
1,617.50
34,397.13
2,512.13
100.00
270.00
44.00
1,030.11
104,028.69
1,003.96
118.90
55,228.71
2,774.57
1,114.43
450.00
1,275.00
223.20
150.00
329.17
209.92
407.00
10.00
1,913.95
77.25
676.00
3,117.42
77.25
4,320.41
701.57
130.93
70.00
407.00
10,863.00
425.00
7,104.00
139.00
1,281.94
3,463.50
6.70
191.80
13,949.60
594.65
223,700.68
25,681.00
324.50
75.70
140.85



Summit Food Ser
Tammy Trowbridg
TBK Rental
Tennant Sales &
The Lock Shop o
Town of Pine Bl
Triple J Pumpin
UCHealth Medica
Uline

Vaughan, Jacob
Victim Services
WACO

Walker, Amanda
Welding & Machi
Winsupply Cheye
Woodhouse Roden
Wreckers Towing
Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Machinery /
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Rec and Par
Wyo Tribune Eag
Yenglin, Shad

23,232.45
80.30
9,300.00
7.20
34.50
160.78
520.00
75.00
144.11
352.00
65.00
250.00
1,683.70
552.84
545.39
375.00
320.00
18.96
2,648.68
11,517.01
380.00
1,830.01
3,220.66
4,038,624.69



